
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                    May 2023 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

5/1/23 Mon God is Not Your Personal Genie :60
5/2/23 Tues Sacrificing for Our Children :60
5/3/23 Wed A Child Gains Significant Purpose When They Are Gracefully Admonished :60
5/4/23 Thu Family of Origin :60
5/5/23 Fri Love is Spelled TIME (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/8/23 Mon The Meek Shall Rule :60
5/9/23 Tues The Road Less Traveled :60

5/10/23 Wed Discipline is Love and Logic Played Out :60
5/11/23 Thu Probability of Implosion :60
5/12/23 Fri Road Hats (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/15/23 Mon Torch Bearers :60
5/16/23 Tues Beauty vs. Attractiveness :60
5/17/23 Wed A Strong Hope :60
5/18/23 Thu Rude Kids :60
5/19/23 Fri First Responder Parents (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/22/23 Mon True Humility :60
5/23/23 Tues Unscheduled Time :60
5/24/23 Wed Parenting Is A Character Profession :60
5/25/23 Thu Bonus Money Bonus Grace :60
5/26/23 Fri Immunity to Risk (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

5/29/23 Mon Putting God First :60
5/30/23 Tues Putting God First 2 :60
5/31/23 Wed Encouraging Your Children To Live A Life Of Adventure :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


